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Application Id
WB020210488192
WB020210527150
WB040210461948

WB020210520919
WB010210493755
WB020210518926
WB010210455480

WB020210442881
WB020210513461
WB010210362799
WB010110233477
WB040210315556
WB010110279011
WB010210512299
WB020210510864
WB010210511731
WB020210503436
WB020210508411
WB010110191812
WB010210367936
WB020210517325
WB010210516200
WB020210488407
WB020210487640
WB020210457845
WB020210501666
WB010210436629
WB010210498315
WB040210357700
WB010210447867
WB020210381149
WB040210433654
WB020210459093
WB010210498814
WB040210362417
WB010210452234
WB010210500665
WB010210499266
WB020210514483
WB040210449582

Name

SUPARNA MURMU
RIMPA MANDI
TAPASI GHOSH

SURAJIT MURMU
ALOK MONDAL
AMRITA HANSDA
KARTIK PANDIT

SUPRIYA TUDU
NEMAI HEMBRAM
SUKRITA MONDAL
SILPA MONDAL
RAKESH MAL
PRIYA GOLDER
SAMRAT MONDAL
PUJATUDU
SUMAN MALIK
SUBRATA HANSDA
SANCHITA SAREN
SRABANI MALIK
SOUVIK MONDAL
SANATAN HANSDA
ARPITA MONDAL
MONGAL MURMU
PARSI TUDU
JAGANNATH SOREN
SULEKHA SAREN
RANJITA ROY
TITHI BAG

PIU GHOSH

PUJA POREL
SHEULI SINGH
ARJAN GHOSH
SOTAPA HEMBRAM
BEUTI PANDIT
SOUMILI DHOLE
SONALI BAG
IMAN BAG

BISWA LOHAR
AMAR SAREN
CHANDRA PAL

Father's Name

MANGAL MURMU
KRISHNA MANDI
PAHLADA GHOSH

BAIDYANATH MURMU

SUBRATA MONDAL
BABULAL HANSDA
BUDDHADEB PANDIT

RUPCHAND TUDU
SAGAR HEMBRAM
RABIN MONDAL
TAPAS MONDAL
ANATH MAL
UTPAL GOLDAR
SUBRATA MONDAL
SOMLAL TuDU
BHARAT MALIK
SUNIL HANSDA
SUKUMAR SAREN
GOPAL MALIK
MAHADEB MONDAL
RAMJIT HANSDA
MONGOL MONDAL
LATE NILU MURMU
SUBENDU TUuDU
RAI SOREN

BABLU SAREN
BISHU ROY
NABAKUMAR BAG
PINTU GHOSH
BIKASH POREL
MILAN SINGH

JAGABANDHU GHOSH

RUTU HEMBRAM
BIKASH PANDIT
SWAPAN DHOLE
ARUN BAG

ASIM BAG
SUKUMAR LOHAR
CHARAN SAREN
SHANKAR PAL
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WB020210488247
WB040210464391
WB040210428470
WB040210402433
WB040210306406
WB010210523580
WB020210513408
WB020210512768
WB020210494678
WB020210491044
WB020210510969
WB020210494656
WB020210524089
WB010210525847
WB020210517271
WB020210515359
WB020210404298
WB010210435911
WB020210517301
WB020110326273
WB020210510790
WB010210510814
WB020210526247
WB020210379739
WB010210512530
WB010210515019
WB020210516037
WB020210523063
WB020210515410
WB010210439746
WB040210524656

WB020210444561
WB010110236543
WB020210528053
WB020210523165
WB020210526181
WB020210383151
WB020210465529
WB010210507953
WB010210441819
WB010210524714
WB010210524715

SHAKI MANDI
MOUMITA GHOSH
SOUMI GHOSH
SUDIPTA SADHUKHAN
AVIK DUTTA

DEBRAJ PAL
SHIBSANKAR MURMU
LOSARAM SOREN
SHYAMAPADA MURMU
DEBJANI ORANG
HIRANMOY MURMU
SUKLAL HANSDA
ASIMA HANSDA

RITA MONDAL
MEGHA MANDI
BROJESH HEMBRAM
RAJNANDINI HANSDA
ANIKET SIKDAR
BANDANA HANSDA
NIRMAL MURMU
BANDITA MURMU
BARSA SARKAR
BIDISHA SAREN
SUSMITA MURMU
SATARUPA ROY

PUJA KEORA

TUSHAR TUDU
RAKESH MURMU
KAJAL HANSDA
AMAR DALUI

SUMON PAL

SARASWATI MURMU
SOMA MONDAL
DEBASMIT HEMBRAM
ANANTA SAREN
KARTICK KISKU
THAKURMANI MURMU
RIYA MAHALI

JEET SARKAR

RAKESH MALO

DIPU POREL

SUJOY MAJHI

PREMCHAND MANDI
LATE SAMIR GHOSH
SURAJIT GHOSH
TAPAS KUMAR SADHUKHAN
AJOY DUTTA
SIDDHARTHA PAL
UDAY MURMU

KUNU SOREN

BIMAL MURMU
ASHOK ORANG
MANGAL MURMU
BAIDYANATH HANSDA
SUKA HANSDA

TAMAL MONDAL
BABLU MANDI

RAM HEMBRAM
SUNIL HANSDA
UTTAM SIKDAR
BABULAL HANSDA
MANGAL MURMU
SOMNATH MURMU
SANKAR SARKAR
SWAPAN SAREN
JOTINDRANATH MURMU
MRITYUNJOY ROY
SHIBNATH KEORA
CHHOTORAI TUDU
MUKUJJA MURMU
KRISHNA HANSDA
LATE KRISHNA CHANDRA DALUI
SAHADEB PAL

RABIN MURMU
Srinibas Mondal
MAHADEB HEMBRAM
GANESH SAREN
SHRABAN KISKU
MONGAL MURMU
BHULU MAHALI
CHAITANYA SARKAR
NILRATAN MALO
KACHI POREL
SANAT MAJHI
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WB030210376845
WB010210375903
WB010210498052
WB010210361625
WB010210491062
WB010210527198
WB010210491862
WB010210366934
WB010210493580
WB010110280902
WB010210496259
WB010210456085

WB010210511372
WB010210377511
WB010210496535
WB010210498173
WB010210508820
WB010110327413
WB010210484824
WB010210516417
WB010210455531
WB010110326227
WB010210476509

WB010210454022

WB010210515000
WB010210494645
WB010210523183

WB010210522828
WB010110288160
WB010210373820
WB030210498166
WB030210507672
WB030210528800

WB040210478984

WB030210528837

WB040210522968
WB040210518822

WB040210493785

NASRIN SULTANA
BABUN BAULDAS
KEYA DAS

SOUMEN KSHETRAPAL
RIMPA KSHETRAPAL
SUMANA DHARA
TANIMA MONDAL
SABUJ BAUL DAS
PURNIMA LOHAR
SUBHANKAR BISWAS
SHAMPA BAULDAS
PRIYANKA ROY

DEEP MONDAL
RAJESH SARKAR
RUPALI BAHAK
MAMPI SINGH
MANIK CH HOWLADER
RINKI BAR

ANKAN MAJUMDAR
SHWETA SARKAR
SUMAN ROY
PRIYANKA HAZRA
PRITY BISWAS

SAIKAT ADHIKARI

PAYEL PAKRE
AKASH SARDAR
SUSMITA SARKAR

SHEULI MAJHI

SAYAN HAZRA

DIPALI HAZRA
SHARMIN SULTANA
NURUNNAHAR KHATUN
MOSAMMAT NARGIS
SULTANA

SULAGNA SADHUKHAN

NARGIS SULTANA

TAPAS KUMBHAKAR
SUDIPA PRAMANIK

SUKUMAR GHOSH

SK NASIRUDDIN
BIPEN BAULDAS
KRISHNA CHANDRA DAS
PANKAJ KSHETRAPAL
DILIP KHETRAPAL
SONATAN DHARA
ANANTA DEB MONDAL
TARUN BAULDAS
SOMNATH LOHAR
SHASHANKA BISWAS
DIPAK BAULDAS
SHYAMAL ROY

SAILEN MONDAL
SUSANTA SARKAR
HIRU BAHAK

SAGAR SIUNGH
MADHAB HOWLADER
PRADIP BAR
SHANKAR MAJUMDAR
NARAYAN SARKAR
SHYAMSUNDAR ROY
MOHAN HAZRA
NONIGOPAL BISWAS

AJIT ADHIKARI

NILU PAKRE
SUBHAS SARDAR
KANAI SARKAR

PATIT PABAN MAJHI
GANESH HAZRA
RISHI HAZRA
KASEM ALI SEKH
SK NURUL HUDA
SK NASIR ALI

NABAKUMAR SADHUKHAN

MOHINUDDIN MOLLA

TARAK KUMBHAKAR
NADERCHAND PRAMANIK

UTTAM KUMAR GHOSH
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WB040210524033
WB040210495723
WB040210524664

WB040210358482
WB040210492436
WB040210522094
WB040210511155

SOMNATH GHOSH
RUPSANA KHATUN
SUDIPTA GHOSH

SNEHA GHOSH
JEET GHOSH
SOUVIK GHOSH
KUSHAL NANDY

GANESH GHOSH
MOZAM ALI SARKAR
SUKUMAR GHOSH

LOKNATH GHOSH
KARTTIK GHOSH
KARTTIK GHOSH
SUBRATA NANDY



Class
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year

)

)

)

)

)

)
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General) 1st year



B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)3rd year

B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 2nd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(Hons)1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)2nd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year



B.A(Hons)3rd year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)
B.A(General) 1st year

B.S.C(Hons) 1st year

1st year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year

)

)

B.A(General) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year
)

B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year

)

)

)
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(Hons)1st year
B.A(General) 1st year

B.A(General) 2nd year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year
)

B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 2nd year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year



B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 2nd year

B.A(General)3rd year
B.A(Hons)2nd year

B.A(General) 1st year
B.A(General) 1st year



